
Blair Disc Project 
October 26, 2019 

# Dog Handler Div. 

Toss / 
Fetch Div. Freestyle Div. 

Maximum 
Time 
Aloft 

Total    
Points 

Club 
Cup 

Points 

 

1 of 3 
 

#01 Marty McFly Apryl Leigh c 30 c 32.20 c 39.73 101.93   

#02 Jessie Richard Garis c 20 c 29.70 c 51.12 100.82 73 

#03 Airielle Tina Van Schilt a 26 a 33.10 a 31.00 90.10 84 

#04 Joe Simon Trevathan a 29 a 23.30 a 34.56 86.86 78 

#05 Sage Richard Garis a 30 a 22.80 a 30.75 83.55 71 

#06 Miquette Tina Van Schilt a 20 a 34.00 a 28.46 82.46 72 

#07 Ted Bob Ritter c 14 c 31.80 c 35.80 81.60 67 

#08 Reggie Marian DeAngelo b 24 b 33.00 b 23.91 80.91 72 

#09 Oscar Richard Garis c 23 c 29.00 c 28.82 80.82 67 

#10 Sunny Kathy Moore c 19 c 31.80 c 29.16 79.96 64 

#11 Rex Kathy Moore a 17 a 23.50 a 32.80 73.30 61 

#12 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer a 28 a 31.00 a 14.05 73.05 62 

#13 Shea Lori Smith b 21 b 22.80 b 25.77 69.57 55 

#14 Blue Simon Trevathan b 20 b 16.40 b 32.85 69.25 55 

#15 Ko Linda Litwin b 21 b 25.50 b 22.14 68.64 53 

#16 Epic Ron Watson c 34 c 33.30 c 0.00 67.30   

#17 Maia Joan Cleveland a 16 a 26.20 a 24.38 66.58 53 

#18 Colby Jeff Bergquist a 27     a 35.92 62.92   

#19 Sunny Andy Moore c 31 c 0.00 c 31.75 62.75 68 

#20 Blake Jeff Bergquist a 33     a 23.00 56.00   

#21 Axl Joe Warnagiris b 24 b 31.80 b 0.00 55.80   

#22 Maverick Richard Garis a 23 a 32.10 a 0.00 55.10 48 

#23 Polka Apryl Leigh c 21 c 32.30 c 0.00 53.30   

#24 Arti  Linda Litwin b 5 b 23.00 b 24.36 52.36 38 

#25 Maverick Sue Garis b 26     b 25.60 51.60 53 

#26 Bosco Linda Litwin b 5 b 18.60 b 18.15 41.75 27 

#27 Comet Joan Cleveland a 4 a 21.60 a 16.15 41.75 26 

#28 Oscar Sue Garis a 14     a 20.09 34.09 30 

#29 Ray Simon Trevathan b 14 b 17.60 b 0.00 31.60 19 

#30 MaeBea Ashley b 6     b 23.75 29.75   

#31 Piper Jeff Hoke c 13     c 16.60 29.60 27 

#32 Lokie Linda Litwin b 3 b 21.40 b 0.00 24.40 12 
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2 of 3 
 

#33 Milo Ellen Oberholtzer a 0 a 15.30 a 0.00 15.30 4 

#34 Miquette Gerry b 11     b 0.00 11.00   

#35 Rex Claire Moore b 9         9.00 11 

#36 Star Andy Moore c 7     c 0.00 7.00 11 

#37 Boomer Jeff Hoke a 2     a 3.50 5.50 14 

#38 Bazinga Jeff Hoke b 2         2.00 3 

#39 Rosie Sheena Hunter b 0     b 0.00 0.00 2 
 
 



Blair Disc Project 
October 26, 2019 

# Dog Handler Costume Theme Wow Success Total 
 

3 of 3 
 

#01 Miquette Tina Van Schilt 8.80 9.00 8.00 8.20 34.00 

#02 Epic Ron Watson 7.80 9.50 9.00 7.00 33.30 

#03 Airielle Tina Van Schilt 9.10 8.90 7.80 7.30 33.10 

#04 Reggie Marian DeAngelo 8.10 9.10 7.00 8.80 33.00 

#05 Polka Apryl Leigh 6.70 9.20 8.50 7.90 32.30 

#06 Marty McFly Apryl Leigh 5.50 8.90 9.00 8.80 32.20 

#07 Maverick Richard Garis 8.10 8.70 8.00 7.30 32.10 

#08 Axl Joe Warnagiris 7.60 9.00 7.50 7.70 31.80 

#09 Ted Bob Ritter 7.20 7.90 8.20 8.50 31.80 

#10 Sunny Kathy Moore 8.20 8.50 7.50 7.60 31.80 

#11 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer 5.70 8.50 8.00 8.80 31.00 

#12 Jessie Richard Garis 7.50 8.00 7.20 7.00 29.70 

#13 Oscar Richard Garis 6.40 7.80 7.80 7.00 29.00 

#14 Maia Joan Cleveland 7.10 7.50 7.00 4.60 26.20 

#15 Ko Linda Litwin 6.30 6.50 6.00 6.70 25.50 

#16 Rex Kathy Moore 6.90 5.50 5.00 6.10 23.50 

#17 Joe Simon Trevathan 4.10 6.00 6.50 6.70 23.30 

#18 Arti  Linda Litwin 6.30 6.20 5.00 5.50 23.00 

#19 Sage Richard Garis 7.20 4.00 5.50 6.10 22.80 

#20 Shea Lori Smith 3.50 5.70 6.00 7.60 22.80 

#21 Comet Joan Cleveland 5.60 5.50 5.00 5.50 21.60 

#22 Lokie Linda Litwin 6.30 6.30 4.50 4.30 21.40 

#23 Bosco Linda Litwin 6.30 6.10 4.00 2.20 18.60 

#24 Ray Simon Trevathan 3.10 4.90 4.70 4.90 17.60 

#25 Blue Simon Trevathan 2.80 4.50 4.50 4.60 16.40 

#26 Milo Ellen Oberholtzer 5.20 4.00 4.00 2.10 15.30 
 
 


